1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

NEW CARLISLE TOWN COUNCIL
124 E. MICHIGAN ST. NEW CARLISLE, IN 46652

GENERAL MEETING
WEDNESDAY NOV. 4, 2020
6:30 PM

(Note Different Day)
CALL TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF MINUTES
-10-20-2020 General Meeting
-10-28-2020 Special Session
-11-2-2020 Executive Session

VISITORS COMMENTS**
EMPLOYEE REPORTS
OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS
-Approval of New Hires at WTP & SJEC

ORDINANCES, RESOLUTIONS, ETC
-Ordinance#1400- an ordinance to provide reimbursement of public health and
safety costs (1% reading)
-Resolution#20-11-04-01 a resolution on vacation buy back
-Ordinance#1401- a salary ordinance for employees of the Town of New Carlisle

COUNCIL REPORTS

CLERK-TREASURER REPORT

10) BILLS TO BE PAID

11) ADJOURNMENT

**\/isitors who wish to speak are asked to please sign in prior to the Call to Order**



